Product Brief | M4350 series
AV and IT Managed Switches
NETGEAR M4350 series key features:
•	 Ranges	from	1G	to	100G	with	a	variety	of	PoE+	and	Ultra90	PoE++	options	for
	 15.4W,	30W,	60W,	75W	and	90W	AVoIP	endpoints
•	 Non-stop	forwarding	(NSF)	provides	advanced	High	Availability	(HA)	with	hitless
	 failover	across	the	stack
•	 Entire	feature	set	(L2	switching,	L3	dynamic	routing,	time	sensitive	networking,

<1.13µs	100G
VSM4320C
M4350-40X4C
16K	MAC
4K	ARP/	512	NDP
1.6	Tbps
Line-Rate
1190.4	Mpps 256Mb
<2.71µs	10G	copper
<1.08µs	25G		fiber
<1.04µs	100G
XSM4344C
Product Brief | M4350 series
AV and IT Managed Switches
Ordering	Information
NETGEAR	M4350-24G4XF	Fully	Managed	Switch	(GSM4328)			-			24x1G	PoE+	and	4xSFP+	(648W	base,	up	to	720W)
     North America; Europe GSM4328-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4328-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4328-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-48G4XF	Fully	Managed	Switch	(GSM4352)			-			48x1G	PoE+	and	4xSFP+	(236W	base,	up	to	1,440W)
     North America; Europe  GSM4352-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4352-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4352-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-44M4X4V	Fully	Managed	Switch	(MSM4352)			-			44x2.5G,	4x10G/Multi-Gig	PoE++	and	4xSFP28	25G	(194W	base,	up	to	3,314W)
     North America; Europe  MSM4352-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant MSM4352-TAANES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific MSM4352-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific MSM4352-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-8X8F	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4316)			-			8x10G/Multi-Gig	and	8xSFP+
     North America; Europe  XSM4316-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4316-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4316-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-12X12F	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4324)			-			12x10G/Multi-Gig	and	12xSFP+
     North America; Europe  XSM4324-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4324-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4324-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-24X4V	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4328CV)			-			24x10G/Multi-Gig	PoE+	and	4xSFP28	25G	(576W	base,	up	to	720W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4328CV-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
    North America; TAA Compliant   XSM4328CV-TAANES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328CV	-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328CV	-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-24F4V	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4328FV)			-			24xSFP+	and	4xSFP28	25G
     North America; Europe  XSM4328FV-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328FV-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328FV-100PRS	(CCC)
GSM4328
GSM4352
MSM4352
XSM4316
XSM4328CV
XSM4324
XSM4328FV
Product Brief | M4350 series
AV and IT Managed Switches
Ordering	Information
NETGEAR	M4350-36X4V	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4340CV)			-			36x10G/Multi-Gig	PoE++	and	4xSFP28	25G	(280W	base,	up	to	1,760W)
     North America; Europe XSM4340CV-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340CV-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340CV-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-24X8F8V	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4340V)			-			24x10G/Multi-Gig	PoE++,	8xSFP+	and	8xSFP28	25G	(290W	base,	up	to	1,770W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4340V-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
    North America; TAA Compliant XSM4340V-TAANES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340V-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340V-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-32F8V	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4340FV)			-			32xSFP+	and	8xSFP28	25G
     North America; Europe  XSM4340FV-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4340FV-TAANES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340FV-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340FV-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-16V4C	Fully	Managed	Switch	(VSM4320C)			-			16xSFP28	25G	and	4xQSFP28	100G
     North America; Europe  VSM4320C-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant VSM4320C-TAANES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific VSM4320C-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific VSM4320C-100PRS	(CCC)
NETGEAR	M4350-40X4C	Fully	Managed	Switch	(XSM4344C)			-			40x10G/Multi-Gig	PoE++	and	4xQSFP28	100G	(196W	base,	up	to	1,676W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4344C-100NES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4344C-TAANES	(NA,	UK,	EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344C-100AJS	(JP,	AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344C-100PRS	(CCC)